
 

Date & time Event Venue Groups involved 
Sun 12th Oct  

8-10am 

CYD? Liverpool 

Mainstage performance 

Liverpool Circus performance troupe 

Tues 28th Oct 

9am-3pm 

Showtime Circus & Acro 

Half-Term workshop 

Act One Studios Open to all 

Weds 29th Oct 

9am-3pm 

K-Pop Demon Hunters 

Half-Term workshop 

Act One Studios Open to all 

9th Nov  

afternoon 

LAMDA exams Crowne Plaza 

Manchester 

Private LAMDA lessons (ENTRANTS) 

TBC Open classes Act One Studios Circus classes only 

Sun 7th Dec 

Times tbc 

10am-5.30pm 

Saddleworth Pop Up 

Markets – Carol singing 

Saddleworth 

Marina, Greenfield 

TheatreTots / TheatreBugs / Musical Theatre 

Juniors / Musical Theatre seniors / private 

singing lessons 

Fri 12th Dec  

6pm 

Winter Showcase Act One Studios Private singing lessons, piano lessons, Acting 

Classes Junior & Senior 

Sat 3rd Jan Panto Rehearsal Act One Studios All TheatreTots, All TheatreBugs, Acro,  all 

Musical Theatre Midis, Juniors & Seniors 

Thurs 8th Jan 

5-8pm 

Panto rehearsal Millgate Arts 

Centre 

All TheatreTots, All TheatreBugs, Acro,  all 

Musical Theatre Midis, Juniors & Seniors 

Fri 9th Jan 

5-8pm 

Panto rehearsal Millgate Arts 

Centre 

All TheatreTots, All TheatreBugs, Acro,  all 

Musical Theatre Midis, Juniors & Seniors 

Sat 10th Jan 

9am-12pm 

rehearsal Millgate Arts 

Centre 

Acro,  all Musical Theatre Midis, Juniors & 

Seniors 

Sat 10th Jan 

Time tbc 

Panto performance 1 Millgate Arts 

Centre 

Tues TheatreTots, Tues TheatreBugs, Acro, 

Midi, Junior & Senior Musical Theatre 

Sat 10th Jan 

Time tbc 

Panto performance 2 Millgate Arts 

Centre 

Sat TheatreTots, Sat TheatreBugs, Acro, 

Midi, Junior & Senior Musical Theatre 

Sun 15th Feb 

10-12 

Valentines Circus 

workshop 

Act One Studios Open to all 

Sun 15th March 

10-12 

Mother’s Day Circus 

workshop 

 Open to all 

Fri 20th March LAMDA exams  Private singing lessons 

Sat 21st March 

All day 

Fly High Competition Barnsley 

Metrodome 

Acro & Circus classes 

Sun 22nd March 

All day 

Fly High Competition Barnsley 

Metrodome 

Acro & Circus classes 

Sat 18th April 

All day 

Circus & Acro Show Birmingham Acro & Circus classes 

tbc Circus & Acro Show Act One Studios Acro & Circus classes 

    


